Abortion Rights Coalition of Canada
Statement of Financial Position
December 31, 2020

ASSETS

Current Assets:

Chequing Account

Savings Account

Savings — Term Deposit -7145

Savings — Term Deposit -7137

Legal Fund — Term Deposit -7137

Vancity Membership Shares

Petty Cash

LIABILITIES
Current Liabilities:

Owed to Alberta Handmaids (donation held on their behalf)

NET ASSETS

Statement of Changes in Net Assets
For Years Ended Dec 31, 2019 and Dec 31, 2020

Net Assets, end of year - Dec 31, 2019
Net Assets, end of year - Dec 31, 2020

Change in Net Assets, end of year - Dec 31, 2020

$ 47,885
$ 2,852
$ 6,600

$ 25,451

$ 20,361

$81
$0

$ 103,230

($ 6,600)

$ 96,630

$ 76,063
$ 96,630

$ 20,567



Abortion Rights Coalition of Canada

Statement of Operations - For the Period of January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

Category Jan 1, 2020 to Dec 31, 2020
Revenue
Donations $ 37,110
Membership Fees $ 11,640
Interest Revenue $933
Merchandise Revenue $ 106
Misc Revenue — Note: dividend on Vancity shares $2
Total: $49,791
Expenses
Wages $ 23,400
Volunteer Honoraria $ 6,100
Professional Fees $ 167
Office — Note: includes mailing $ 3,017
Promotion — Note: entirely related to website upgrade $ 4,840
Legal — Note: annual corporate filing fee $12
Conferences / Travel $95
Group Memberships $410
Small Granting Program $ 2,000
Liability Repayment: To Alberta Handmaids $ 3,500
Miscellaneous / Other $ 100
Total $ 43,641
Revenue after Expenses: $ 6,150




Statement of Cash Flow
For Years Ended Dec 31, 2019 and Dec 31, 2020

Net Assets, end of year - Dec 31, 2019
Net Assets, end of year - Dec 31, 2020

Change in Net Assets, end of year - Dec 31, 2020

$ 76,063
$ 96,630

$ 20,567



