Abortion Rights Coalition of Canada Statement of Financial Position December 31, 2020

ASSETS		
Current Assets: Chequing Account Savings Account Savings – Term Deposit -7145 Savings – Term Deposit -7137 Legal Fund – Term Deposit -7137 Vancity Membership Shares Petty Cash	\$ 47,885 \$ 2,852 \$ 6,600 \$ 25,451 \$ 20,361 \$ 81 \$ 0	
LIABILITIES		
Current Liabilities: Owed to Alberta Handmaids (donation held on their behalf)	(\$ 6,600)	
NET ASSETS	\$ 96,630	
Statement of Changes in Net Assets For Years Ended Dec 31, 2019 and Dec 31, 2020		
Net Assets, end of year - Dec 31, 2019	\$ 76,063	
Net Assets, end of year - Dec 31, 2020	\$ 96,630	
Change in Net Assets, end of year - Dec 31, 2020	\$ 20,567	

Abortion Rights Coalition of Canada Statement of Operations - For the Period of January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

Category	Jan 1, 2020 to Dec 31, 2020
Revenue	
Donations	\$ 37,110
Membership Fees	\$ 11,640
Interest Revenue	\$ 933
Merchandise Revenue	\$ 106
Misc Revenue – Note: dividend on Vancity shares	\$ 2
Total:	\$ 49,791
Expenses	
Wages	\$ 23,400
Volunteer Honoraria	\$ 6,100
Professional Fees	\$ 167
Office – Note: includes mailing	\$ 3,017
Promotion – Note: entirely related to website upgrade	\$ 4,840
Legal – Note: annual corporate filing fee	\$ 12
Conferences / Travel	\$ 95
Group Memberships	\$ 410
Small Granting Program	\$ 2,000
Liability Repayment: To Alberta Handmaids	\$ 3,500
Miscellaneous / Other	\$ 100
Total	\$ 43,641
Revenue after Expenses:	\$ 6,150

Statement of Cash Flow For Years Ended Dec 31, 2019 and Dec 31, 2020

Change in Net Assets, end of year - Dec 31, 2020	\$ 20,567
Net Assets, end of year - Dec 31, 2020	\$ 96,630
Net Assets, end of year - Dec 31, 2019	\$ 76,063